

## Consortium Agreement & Information Packet

Per Federal Regulations, a Consortium Agreement must exist before Southern Methodist University (Home Institution) can award Federal funds to an eligible student attending an institution other than SMU. The host institution must be approved by the U.S. Dept. of Education to receive Federal funding. Under this agreement, Southern Methodist University remains the degree granting institution. Coursework completed by the student at the host institution must be

degree plan and program curriculum.

This packet contains information for SMU students who wish to attend another institution on a temporary basis as a visiting student. This document applies to SMU policies only and does not add(de)4[at)3(the)4(host)2()4(inst)4(it)3(u)1(it)3(on)4(host)5(the)4(host)44 6.44 1812 34 1



Financial id Consortium greement Instructions Checklist

Courses taken under this agreement must be approved by your cademic dvisor

## Financial Aid Consortium Agreement



## Financial Aid Consortium Agreement

This agreement